EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP
ISIN: US28176E1082  WKN: 28176E108

Overview

2019/06/27 17:35:35

Price
60.60 CHF

Difference ©  -1.45%(-0.89)

General attributes

ISIN US28176E1082
Symbol EW
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 51,252 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.26 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 146.26 CHF (60)
Open 60.60 CHF
High 60.60 CHF
Low 60.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.49 CHF
VWAP 64.68 CHF

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

PDF Downloads

Company report: EDWARDS &
LIFESCIENCES CORP
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US28176E1082-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS28176E1082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=153909179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=153909179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=153909179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbf37f1d5f6316e0f5715330fdc3c8a4148ed710ce46b24afa1a84613217ea4f&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f37e714d2010cb03&time=1719479895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43883b8d40b83e741d7679f09350f938b205ad8b3d74ea41b19c6896ab60b9a3&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d70b0c49650386bb&time=1719479895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c2442581a05ad81d5078587da1c5be555e2b2ac01537b8a69a21b6c58ace407&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b50cbab1520a771b&time=1719479895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76aaed040af81225061c7aee5c1108c8eed6c6f9ef3d28476dee80353c9106bc&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d9a2700795679dbe&time=1719479895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfad044af74f3383135213898cc150b23272d278754b2dc743300df05e3fc174&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6695d979e65f918ef&time=1719479895&tool=RSC
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Price
60.60 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.

45% (-0.89)

ISIN US28176E1082
Symbol EW
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 51,252 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.26 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 146.26 CHF (60)
Open 60.60 CHF
High 60.60 CHF
Low 60.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.49 CHF
VWAP 64.68 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.85 1.05 1.00
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (1,745)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (4,591)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF (-)
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 83.95EUR  0.00 3
06/25
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 83.96 EUR  0.00 2
06/25
Tradegate 2024/ 11:02 85.20EUR  0.04 7
06/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:51 85.21 EUR  0.00 3
06/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 60.60 CHF  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153909179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168379445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46306202
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/
02/12

2024/
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2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

22:00

08:03

15:34

08:20

19:23

17:44

09:31

08:08

91.08 USD

84.66 EUR

77.5596 CHF

84.66 EUR

80.30 EUR

83.79 EUR

85.20 EUR

84.68 EUR

249.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

38,233
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3458
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Contact Details

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP.

1 Edwards Way - 92614 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-250-2500

Fax: +

E-mail: customerservice_us@edwards.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: EDWARDS
LIFESCIENCES CORP
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Company Profile

Edwards Lifesciences Corp. engages in patient-focused medical innovations for heart
disease and critical care monitoring. Its products are categorized into four main areas:
Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement, Transcatheter Mitral and Tricuspid Therapies,
Surgical Structural Heart, and Critical Care. It operates through the following geographical

segments: United States, Europe, Japan, and Rest of World. The company was founded by

Miles Lowell Edwards in 1958 and is headquartered in Irvine, CA.

Members of Management Board

Nicholas
Valeriani

Kieran Gallahue

Leslie Davis

Leslie Heisz

Paul LaViolette

Ramona
Sequeira

Steven Loranger

Arnold A.
Pinkston

Bernard J.
Zovighian

Catherine M.
Szyman

Christine Z.
McCauley

Daveen Chopra

Dirksen J.
Lehman

Donald E. Bobo,
Jr.

Gary |. Sorsher

Jean-Luc
Lemercier

Joseph
Nuzzolese
Larry L. Wood
Scott B. Ullem

Todd J. Brinton

Wayne
Markowitz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice_us@edwards.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US28176E1082-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS28176E1082
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